Air line equipment
ALE-122
Ordering Information
Models listed are with PTF threads.
2-Port/2-Position 3-Port/2-Position (OSHA) 3-Port/2-Position
Port Size No Exhaust Outlet Exhaust Port not tapped Threaded Exhaust Port Weight lbs (kg)
1/4" T72B-2AA-P1N T72E-2AA-P1N T72T-2AA-P1N 0.79 (0.36)

ALE-123
Ordering Information
Models listed include PTF threads in the pilot and exhaust ports.
2-Port/2-Position 3-Port/2-Position OSHA 3-Port/2-Position
Port Size No exhaust outlet Unthreaded exhaust port Threaded exhaust port Weight lbs (kg)
1/4" T64B-2AB-P1N T64E-2AB-P1N T64T-2AB-P1N 0.89 (0.40)
3/8" T64B-3AB-P1N T64E-3AB-P1N T64T-3AB-P1N 0.88 (0.40)
1/2" T64B-4AB-P1N T64E-4AB-P1N T64T-4AB-P1N 0.84 (0.38)
3/4" T64B-6AB-P1N T64E-6AB-P1N T64T-6AB-P1N 0.84 (0.38)
Olympian Plus plug indesign
Attaches to yoke, upstream or
downstream of air processing units.
T64E 3-port/2-position lockout valves

ALE-124
Ordering Information
Models listed are with PTF threads.
3-Port/2-Position, 2-Port/2-Position
Port Size Unthreaded, Exhaust Port Weight lbs (kg) No Exhaust Outlet Weight lbs (kg)
3/4" T68E-6AB-B2N 2.21 (1.00) T68A-6AB-B2N 2.21 (1.00)
1" T68E-8AB-B2N 2.12 (0.96) T68A-8AB-B2N 1.92 (0.87)
1-1/4" T68E-AAB-B2N 2.07 (0.94) T68A-AAB-B2N 2.21 (1.00)
1-1/2" T68E-BAB-B2N 2.16 (0.98) T68A-BAB-B2N 2.16 (0.98)
Dimensions in inches (mm)
Olympian plug in system
2-port/2-position and 3-port/2-
position shut-off valves